
2.0 Radio Matinee3.0 Light Entertainers3.30 Listen to the Band4.0 The Floor Show5. O Music for the Tea Hour
5.30 Sports Results6.0 "Starlight": Jessie Mat-thews
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
7.15 Topical Talk7.30 Crosby Time ,7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Late Sporting‘9.30 Chamber Music: The Pas-quier Trio, Trio in G Major, Op.
9, No. 1 (Beethoven)10. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Tweive months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-. :

All programmes ‘in this issue are

Bebe
to The Listener, and mayreprinted without permission.

Saturday. February 2L1ZS ‘=e:
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girl session (Jane)8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-finder)
70. O Tops in Tunes2.0 Music and Sports Flashes

12.15 and 4.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club
2. Q New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours445 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. O The Sunbeam session (Thea)
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
Great Days in Sport
Can You Top This?Musical Quiz
Celebrity Artist éThe Singing CowboyRambles in Rhythm
The Red Streak
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Scotland CallingHits from the Shows
London News
Close down

ZLB. une we
> 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
Preview of Weekend Sport9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer (last
broadcast)
11.30 Of Interest to Women

PASSCLSPMMMIN®cofomonsaohase:ae

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Colleges and Careers
2. OQ Variety and Sports Flashes
2.50 First Sports Summary
3.55 Second Sports Summary5. 0 Session for Girls and Boys
by the Adventure Man6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.45 Sports Results (George Ed-
wards) :
7.15 Can You Top This?Musical Quiz
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmHot Dates in HistoryCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Music Hall Cavalcade
Jane Arden, Girl DetectiveBetween the Acts :

London News
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club .
9. 0 Bachelor «= Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.30 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
1. Op.m. Screen Snapshots /1.15 London News .

1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
Between the Girls
Fashion Spotlight
Let the Bands PlayClassical Interlude
Comedy Capers
Local Limelight
Mixed Grill
Curtain Call \

The Children’s session with
ce and Jacko
Kiddies’ Koncert45 Final Sports Results

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Can You Top This?
Those We Love
Celebrity Artists
The Singing, CowboyRambles in ‘RhythmNever Too Old to Learn
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings
Thanks for the SongLondon News

11.15 A Famous Dance Band12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310raga A m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
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1.0 Of Interest to Men2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Club of the Alr6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.30 The Barrier
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 Musical Spelling Bee
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Piano Time
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 A Party with Johnny10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

2Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
.30 Popular Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 From Our Overseas Library9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Variety10.15 Swing It10.30 Close down

The

Touch
The most elaborate Or the most simple toilet is
enhanced by the useofCotyTalc,Soapand FacePowder: TheybestowtheCotyTouchofexclusive-
ness in delicate perfume and fine quality: For
poise and self confidence chooseCotyrequisitesforbeauty.
FACE POWDER
SOAP 873T6 cOTY

PerfuMed
TALCTALC 3eKorso

by 38040itcoty
ObtainablefromChemists, Toilet
Salonsand the Cosmetic counletsofDepartmentalStores:

Agend:VenStaeerenBrosaLids LowerTarenakiStreessWellingter
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